Sunday

Monday

December 2020

Activities are subject to change at any time, for any reason.

Please check the weekly Activity Board for updates.

Tuesday

9:30 Busy Hands Club

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Room Visits

1:00 Resident Council (AL)

1:30 Resident Council (MC)

2:00 Scenic Bus Ride
(weather permitting)

3:00 Music w/Adrienne

Wednesday

9:45 Morning Devotional

10:45 Bingo

1:30 Yoga

2:00 Around the World
Virtual Tour

3:00 Tea Social

6:00 Christmas Tea Story

1

2

.M sday

8:00 Manicures (all day)
8:00 Beauty Shop opens
1:00 Virtual Ministries
1:00 Virtual Concert
2:00 Lavender Wash
3:00 Spa Day - Hands
6:00 Bible Study

3(9:30 Busy Hands Club

Friday

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Bingo

1:30 Scenic Bus Ride
(weather permitting)

1:30 Card Games

3:00 Happy Hour

6:00 Arts & Crafts —
Cinnamon ornaments

Saturday

4 10:00 Coffee & Chat

11:00 Virtual Concert
1:30 Creative Coloring
2:30 Movie

3:00 Afternoon Social

110:00 Coffee & Chat
» §10:30 Listen to Hymns
€ |1:30 YouTube Church
Service (staff to start)
»~(3:00 Crosswords & Coloring
4:00 Bistro Social

ro’ml

6/9:30 Room Visits

10:30 Green Thumb Club
11:00 Afterwords

1:30 This Day in History
2:00 Bingo

3:00 Balloon Ball

4:00 Crosswords & Cocoa

7/9:30 Busy Hands Club

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Room Visits

1:30 Virtual Concert

2:00 Scenic Bus Ride
(weather permitting)

3:00 Music w/Adrienne

9:45 Morning Devotional

10:45 Bingo

1:30 Yoga

2:00 Around the World
Virtual Tour

3:00 Tea Social

4:00 Virtual Concert

Q|[8:00 Manicures (all day)

8:00 Beauty Shop opens
1:00 Virtual Ministries
1:00 Virtual Concert
2:00 Lavender Wash
3:00 Spa Day - Face
6:00 Bible Study

Hanukkah Begins

10

9:30 Busy Hands Club

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Bingo

1:00 Virtual Ministries

2:00 Afternoon Movie

3:00 Happy Hour

6:00 Arts & Crafts —
Yarn hats

11

10:00 Coffee & Chat

10:30 Music w/Adrienne

1:30 Baking Club -
Cake pops

3:30 Current Events

4:00 Afternoon Social

6:00 Trivia

S
NJ7{10:00 Coffee & Chat
S 10:30 Listen to Hymns
‘ “81:30 YouTube Church
S| Service (staff to start)
"1 3:00 Crosswords & Coloring

#1400 Bistro Social

13

4

9:30 Room Visits

10:30 Green Thumb Club
11:00 Afterwords

1:30 This Day in History
2:00 Bingo

3:00 Stretching

4:00 Crosswords & Cocoa

4|9:30 Busy Hands Club

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Room Visits

1:30 Virtual Concert

2:00 Scenic Bus Ride
(weather permitting)

3:00 Music w/Adrienne

15

9:45 Morning Devotional

10:45 Bingo

1:30 Yoga

2:00 Around the World
Virtual Tour

3:00 Tea Social

6:00 Christmas Cards

16

8:00 Manicures (all day)
8:00 Beauty Shop opens
1:00 Virtual Ministries
1:00 Virtual Concert
2:00 Lavender Wash
3:00 Spa Day - Feet
6:00 Bible Study

17

9:30 Busy Hands Club

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Bingo

1:30 Scenic Bus Ride
(weather permitting)

1:30 Yahtzee

3:00 Happy Hour

6:00 Arts & Crafts —
Gnome painting

18

10:00 Coffee & Chat
11:00 Virtual Concert
1:30 Creative Coloring
2:30 Movie

3:00 Afternoon Social

L4410:00 Coffee & Chat
B¥110:30 Listen to Hymns
B%|1:30 YouTube Church
I Service (staff to start)

21 3:00 Crosswords & Coloring
¥14:00 Bistro Social

20

S

9:30 Room Visits

10:30 Green Thumb Club
11:00 Afterwords

1:30 This Day in History
2:00 Bingo

3:00 Cornhole

4:00 Crosswords & Cocoa

Winter Begins

1/9:30 Busy Hands Club

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Room Visits

1:30 Virtual Concert

2:00 Scenic Bus Ride
(weather permitting)

3:00 Music w/Adrienne

22

9:45 Morning Devotional

10:45 Bingo

1:30 Yoga

2:00 Around the World
Virtual Tour

3:00 Tea Social

4:00 Virtual Concert

23

8:00 Manicures (all day)
8:00 Beauty Shop opens
1:00 Virtual Ministries
1:00 Virtual Concert
2:00 Lavender Wash
3:00 Spa Day - Hands
6:00 Bible Study

24

10:00 Christmas Movie
Marathon (all day)

11:30 Christmas Dinner

1:30 Hot Cocoa & Convo

2:00 Listen to Christmas
Carols

3:00 Afternoon Social

Christmas

5/10:00 Coffee & Chat

11:00 Virtual Concert

1:30 Baking Club —
Cookies

3:30 Current Events

4:00 Afternoon Social

6:00 Trivia

Boxing Day (Canada)
Kwanzaa Begins

10:00 Coffee & Chat
10:30 Listen to Hymns
1:30 YouTube Church
Service (staff to start)
3:00 Crosswords & Coloring
4:00 Bistro Social

27

9:30 Room Visits

10:30 Green Thumb Club
11:00 Afterwords

1:30 This Day in History
2:00 Bingo

3:00 X’sand O’s

4:00 Crosswords & Cocoa

8/9:30 Busy Hands Club

10:30 Exercise

11:00 Room Visits

1:30 Virtual Concert

2:00 Scenic Bus Ride
(weather permitting)

3:00 Music w/Adrienne

A 2

29

9:45 Morning Devotional

10:45 Bingo

1:30 Yoga

2:00 Around the World
Virtual Tour

3:00 Tea Social

6:00 Christmas Trivia

o

"N
1

)

30

8:00 Manicures (all day)
8:00 Beauty Shop opens
1:00 Virtual Ministries
1:00 Virtual Concert
2:00 Lavender Wash
3:00 Spa Day - Face
6:00 Bible Study

New Year's Eve

-

31

shutterstock.com « 320101589

— 0N

'*k!




